
 Traditional Coffee & Espresso Drinks 
 Organic House Brew 
 Americano 
 Cafe Au Lait 
 Latte 
 Mocha Latte 
 Chai Latte 
 Hot Cocoa 
 Cortado 
 Cappuccino 

 Single Espresso $2.75      Double $3.75      Triple $4.75 
 *alternative milks add $1.00 (oat, almond, coconut) 
 *upgrade to 20oz cup add $1.00   *syrups add $0.75 

 Signature Coffee & Tea Drinks 
 Colorado Cup 

 Espresso, caramel, dark chocolate, steamed milk, 
 whipped cream 

 Dock Boy 
 Espresso, dark and, white chocolate, steamed milk, 
 whipped chream 

 Lady of the Lake 
 Espresso, blackberry, white chocolate, steamed milk, 
 whipped cream 

 Coconut Matcha 
 Matcha in sweetened coconut milk, topped with 
 whipped cream 

 Lavender Fog 
 Earl grey tea, steamed milk, vanilla, and a hint 
 of lavender 

 The “Wake” Up! 
 Two shots od espresso, a pump of honey, & 
 fresh cream over ice 

 16oz 
 16oz 
 16oz 
 16oz 
 16oz 
 16oz 
 16oz 
 8oz 
 8oz 

 16oz 

 16 oz 

 16oz 

 16oz 

 16oz 

 8oz 

 $3.50 
 $4.25 
 $4.50 
 $4.75 
 $5.75 
 $5.50 
 $4.50 
 $4.50 
 $4.50 

 $5.95 

 $5.95 

 $5.95 

 $5.95 

 $5.50 

 $4.00 



 Specialty Teas and Cold Refreshers 
 Iced Passion 

 Blend of hibiscus & passion fruit tea 
 with just a hint of sweetness 

 Rasberry Tea 
 Arnold Palmer 
 Sparkling Lemonade 

 Lemonade with a bit of pizzaz! 

 French Soda 
 Pomegranate, Coconut, or Blackberry syrup, 
 soda, and french cream 

 Delicious Smoothies 
 Simply Strawberry 
 Strawberry Banana 
 Mango Tango 
 Banana 

 $3.95 

 $3.95 
 $3.95 
 $3.95 

 $4.95 

 $6.50 

 Syrup Flavors (0.75 each) 

 Ghirardelli Dark Chocolate 
 French Vanilla 
 Macadamia Nut 
 Toffee 
 Lavender 
 Brown Sugar 

 White Chocolate 
 Hazelnut 
 Almond 
 Caramel 
 Peppermint 
 Blackberry 


