Traditional Coffee & Espresso Drinks		
Organic House Brew	160z	\$3.50
Americano	160z	\$4.25
Cafe Au Lait	160z	\$4.50
Latte	160z	\$4.75
Mocha Latte	160z	\$5.75
Chai Latte	160z	\$5.50
Hot Cocoa	16oz	\$4.50
Cortado	8oz	\$4.50
Cappuccino	8oz	\$4.50
Single Espresso \$2.75 Double \$3.75 Triple \$4.75 *alternative milks add \$1.00 (oat, almond, coconut) *upgrade to 200z cup add \$1.00 *syrups add \$0.75		
Signature Coffee & Tea Drinks Colorado Cup	160z	\$5.95
Colorado Cup Espresso, caramel, dark chocolate, steamed milk,		
whipped cream	16 oz	\$5.95
Dock Boy		
Espresso, dark and, white chocolate, steamed milk,		
whipped chream	160z	\$5.95
Lady of the Lake		
Espresso, blackberry, white chocolate, steamed milk, whipped cream		
Coconut Matcha	160z	\$5.95
Matcha in sweetened coconut milk, topped with		
whipped cream		L
Lavender Fog	160z	\$5.50
Earl grey tea, steamed milk, vanilla, and a hint	0	t
of lavender	8oz	\$4.00
The "Wake" up!		
Two shots od espresso, a pump of honey, $\&$ fresh cream over ice		
TI ONI OLI COLLI COLLICO		

Specialty Teas and Cold Refreshers \$3.95 Iced Passion Blend of hibiscus & passion fruit tea with just a hint of sweetness **\$3.95** Rasberry Tea \$3.95 Arnold Palmer \$3.95 Sparkling Lemonade Lemonade with a bit of pizzaz! French Soda \$4.95 Pomegranate, Coconut, or Blackberry syrup, soda, and french cream \$6.50 Delicious Smoothies Simply Strawberry Strawberry Banana Mango Tango

Syrup Flavors (0.75 each)

Banana

Ghirardelli Dark Chocolate	White Chocolate
French Vanilla	Hazelnut
Macadamia Nut	Almond
Toffee	Caramel
Lavender	Peppermint
Brown Sugar	Blackberry